®
TYPE
071417AL-17-CP Cut Sheet
IP54
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
STANDARD DECK MOUNT:
12v
AL-17-CP24MR-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 24" Post, Deck Mount, Black Texture	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36MR-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 36" Post, Deck Mount, Black Texture	 7w MR16 LED 	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24LM-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 24" Post, Deck Mount, Black Texture	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36LM-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 36" Post, Deck Mount, Black Texture	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24MR-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 24" Post, Deck Mount	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36MR-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 36" Post, Deck Mount	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24LM-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 24" Post, Deck Mount	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36LM-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 36" Post, Deck Mount	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
120v
AL-17-CP24MR120-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 24" Post, Deck Mount, Black Texture	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36MR120-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 36" Post, Deck Mount, Black Texture	 7w MR16 LED 	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24LM120-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 24" Post, Deck Mount, Black Texture	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36LM120-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 36" Post, Deck Mount, Black Texture	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24MR120-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 24" Post, Deck Mount	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36MR120-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 36" Post, Deck Mount	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24LM120-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 24" Post, Deck Mount	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36LM120-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 36" Post, Deck Mount	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
STAKE MOUNT SERIES:
12v
AL-17-CP24S-MR-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 24" Post, Stake Mount, Black Texture	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36S-MR-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 36" Post, Stake Mount, Black Texture	 7w MR16 LED 	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24S-LM-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 24" Post, Stake Mount, Black Texture	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36S-LM-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 36" Post, Stake Mount, Black Texture	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24S-MR-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 24" Post, Stake Mount	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36S-MR-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 36" Post, Stake Mount	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24S-LM-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 24" Post, Stake Mount	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36S-LM-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 36" Post, Stake Mount	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
120v
AL-17-CP24S-MR120-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 24" Post, Stake Mount, Black Texture	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36S-MR120-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 36" Post, Stake Mount, Black Texture	 7w MR16 LED 	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24S-LM120-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 24" Post, Stake Mount, Black Texture	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36S-LM120-BLT	 Aluminum China Hat & 36" Post, Stake Mount, Black Texture	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24S-MR120-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 24" Post, Stake Mount	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP36S-MR120-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 36" Post, Stake Mount	 7w MR16 LED	 10 lbs.
AL-17-CP24S-LM120-BRS	 Brass China Hat & 24" Post, Stake Mount	 15W LED MODULE	 10 lbs.